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201201100000
11730

01/10/2012
09:05:48

DELTA
COMMUNITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DELTA
COMMUNITY
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20110812000
239010

201201100000
11730

01/10/2012
09:05:48

DELTA
COMMUNITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DELTA
COMMUNITY
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20110812000
239010

201201100000
11720

01/10/2012
09:05:47

DELTA
COMMUNITY
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEPHERD
SHEILA

20 82 Lot#:26
Book:20 Pg:82
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE THREE


