Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/01; Name= DELTA COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201100000 11730	01/10/2012 09:05:48	DELTA COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DELTA COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20110812000 239010	
201201100000 11730	01/10/2012 09:05:48	DELTA COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DELTA COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20110812000 239010	
201201100000 11720	01/10/2012 09:05:47	DELTA COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEPHERD SHEILA			20	82		Lot#:26 Book:20 Pg:82 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE THREE